

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1843/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 22/08/2008 in CRLA No. 653/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P. JABALPUR BENCH AT GWALIOR)

BHAIYALAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and
exemption from filing O.T. and bail and stay and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Proxy counsel for (appearance not given)
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned proxy counsel prays for an adjournment stating
that the advocate-on-record is unwell.
The matter is adjourned.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master